
$389 million of that is spent on  
pet toys alone.

Pet owners spend $389 million on  
medicine each year.

And spend $166 million on pet grooming.
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According to the American Pet Products Association, the pet industry brought in 
$60.6 billion in 2015. Take a look at how your furry friend’s expenses can add up.
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What pet owners spend on

Spending in Billions

54%of owners buy 
gifts for their pets 

on holidays and birthdays 
and spend about $5 billion in 
the process.

Hamster

Guinea pig

Rabbit

Cat

Dog

$1,580

$1,035

$1,055

$705

$340

https://smartasset.com/personal-finance/the-economics-of-the-pet-industry
http://www.packagedfacts.com/about/release.asp?id=3870
file:///C:/Users/epaul/Downloads/Pet%20Supplies%20-%20US%20-%20June%202015%20-%20Infographic%20Overview.pdf
http://www.dailyinfographic.com/pet-owners-infographic
http://www.nielsen.com/us/en/insights/news/2015/nothing-is-too-good-for-fido-pets-that-have-it-all.html

